© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 6 File Name : Sculpt-Recessed-Accent Only.SPEC
March 27, 2019 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RECESSED - WITH ACCENT OPTION ONLY
Notes
Type
Project
Ordering Guide
StepLens
5LE
D
BOARD & DRIVER
LUMINAIRE
WARRANTY
YEAR
GEOMETRIC
LIGHTING
Kit option shownLinear option shown
PivotedSemi-Recessed
1 9/16”
Extended
1/2
1 9/16”
1 1/4
1 3/8
Semi-Recessed Extended
A configuration drawing is required
See page 7
3 1/32”
1 3/4”
1/2”
1 1/4”
dia
3 1/32”
1 3/4”
1 3/8”
1 1/4”
dia
Beam
Spread
24º 36º
2 7/8”
1 3/8”
1/2”
60º
CBCP 2287 cd 796 cd 446 cd
PERFORMANCE
SCRAC
PRODUCT ID ACCENT QTY BEAM SHIELDING (OPTIONAL DRIVER
SCRAC Sculpt Recessed with AC(#) Accent quantity D24 24 deg HX hexcell D dimming (0-10V) 10%
Accent LED D36 36 deg
D60 60 deg
CBS custom beam spreads (1)
(1) All Accents on a module will have the same
beam spread. Consult factory for custom beam
spreads arrangements. Final beam spread
arrangements will be specified on shop drawings.
1/8" extended insert
VOLTAGE CIRCUITS    MOUNTING/SUSPENSION CUSTOM (OPTIONAL)
120 120 V 1 1 circuit MFTB9 MiniFlange t-bar 9/16” (3) ST screw slot t-bar C custom
277 277 V MFTB15 MiniFlange t-bar 15/16” (3) TG9 tegular 9/16”
UNV universal    MFST MiniFlange screw slot t-bar (3) TG15 tegular 15/16”
MFTG9 MiniFlange 9/16” t-tegular (3) DF drywall flange
MFTG15 MiniFlange 15/16” t-tegular (3) D drywall flangeless
TB9 t-bar 9/16” DB slip-through bracket
TB15 t-bar 15/16” DS drywall spackle flange
(3) Must select from these options when ordering kits.
See page 3 for more details
Please specify
CHANNEL COVER CRI COLOR TEMP.   LINEAR LENGTH or CEILING KIT (select one) FINISH
CC with channel cover 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K 2 2’ L L shape 2' (2) AP aluminum paint
WCC without channel cover 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K 3 3’ U U shape 2' (2) W white
35 3500 K 4 4’ 2x2 2'x2' (2) BLK black
40 4000 K 6 6' 2x4 2'x4' (2)
8 8’ 2x6 2'x6' (2)
12 12’ 2x8 2'x8' (2)
S# System Run 2x10 2'x10' (2)
2x12 2'x12' (2)